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Winter 2024 

_EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

PROGRAMME - BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.)(Choice Based) 

Days and Dates 

Wednesday, 23 October, 2024 

Wednesday, 23 October, 2024 

Wednesday, 23 October, 2024 

Wednesday, 23 October, 2024 

Wednesday, 23 October, 2024 

Wednesday, 23 October, 2024 

uThursday, 24 October, 2024 

Thursday, 24 October, 2024 

Thursday, 24 October, 2024 

Thursday, 24 October, 2024 

Thursday, 24 October, 2024 

Thursday, 24 October, 2024 

Friday, 25 October, 2024 

Monday, 28 October, 2024 

Tuesday, 29 October, 2024 

Tuesday, 12 November, 2024 

Tuesday, 12 November, 2024 

Tuesday, 12 November, 2024 

Wednesday, 13 November, 2024 

~ dnesday, 13 November, 2024 

SEMESTER- V 

Time 

J,,0:30 a.m. to 01 :30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 0 1 :30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p .m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10 :30 a.m. to 0 1:30 ::>. m . 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a .m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01 :30 p .m. 

10:30 a.m . to 01 :30 p.m. 

10:30 a. m . to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01 :30 p .m . 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a .m . to 01:30 p .m. 

10:30 a .m. to 01 :00 p.m. 

Paper 
Code 

23101 

23102 

23103 

23104 

23105 

23106 

23107 

23108 

23109 

23110 

23111 

23112 

23113 

23114 

23115 

23116 

23117 

23118 

23119 

23120 

Paper 

Financial.Accounting & Auditing: 
Paper-VII - 'financial Accounting. 

Business Management : Paper I -

Commerce: Paper I 
I 

Banking & Finance Paper I 

Quantitative Techniques Paper I 

Economics Paper I 

Financial Accounting & Auditing : 
Paper VIII - Cost,Accounting. 

Business Management : Paper II 

Commerce : Paper II 

Banking & Finance : Paper II 

Quantitative Techniques Paper II 

Economics Paper II 

Business Economics V 

Commerce V 

Direct and Indirect Taxes Paper I 

E:ryort M"arketing Paper I 

Transport Management Paper I 

Merchant Banking Paper l 
--

Insurance Paper I 
-·-
Computer Systt~111s anrl"Applications 
f_c.1 pl:'r 1 
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