# University of Mumbai



## 2C00145

Winter 2024

#### **EXAMINATION TIME TABLE**

### PROGRAMME - BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.)(Choice Based)

#### SEMESTER - V

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Wednesday, 23 October, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23101	Financial Accounting & Auditing: Paper-VII - Financial Accounting.
Wednesday, 23 October, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23102	Business Management : Paper I -
Wednesday, 23 October, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23103	Commerce: Paper I
Wednesday, 23 October, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23104	Banking & Finance Paper I
Wednesday, 23 October, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23105	Quantitative Techniques Paper I
Wednesday, 23 October, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23106	Economics Paper I
Thursday, 24 October, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23107	Financial Accounting & Auditing : Paper VIII - Cost Accounting.
Thursday, 24 October, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23108	Business Management : Paper II
Thursday, 24 October, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23109	Commerce : Paper II
Thursday, 24 October, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23110	Banking & Finance : Paper II
Thursday, 24 October, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23111	Quantitative Techniques Paper II
Thursday, 24 October, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23112	Economics Paper II
Friday, 25 October, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23113	Business Economics V
Monday, 28 October, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23114	Commerce V
Tuesday, 29 October, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23115	Direct and Indirect Taxes Paper I
Tuesday, 12 November, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23116	Export Marketing Paper I
Tuesday, 12 November, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23117	Transport Management Paper I
Tuesday, 12 November, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23118	Merchant Banking Paper I
Wednesday, 13 November, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	23119	Insurance Paper I
Wednesday, 13 November, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	23120	Computer Systems and Applications Paper I